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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/pilot-faac-xt2-868-slh-Ir-czarny-p-100583.html

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba kanatéw

Czestotliwos¢ pracy

Rodzaj kodu

Opis produktu

Pilot FAAC XT2 868 SLH LR Czarny

e Model: 7870091

¢ Liczba kanatéw pilota: 2

¢ Rodzaj kodu: zmienny

¢ Czestotliwos¢ pracy: 868 MHz

Pilot FAAC XT2 868 SLH LR Czarny

192,86 zt

9517

7870091
8055195026115
2

868 MHz

zmienny
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